
Updated: 08-18-2022
Albania Edi Jacellari JacellariE@state.gov 
Algeria Jugurtha Rabia jugurtha.rabia@trade.gov
Angola Manuel Cafala Manuel.Cafala@trade.gov
Argentina Marcelo Amden Marcelo.Amden@trade.gov
Australia Rana Nusheiwat Rana.Nusheiwat@trade.gov
Azerbaijan Ms. Gohvar Mammadova MammadovaG@state.gov
Bahamas Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov 
Bangladesh Anne Sherman Anne.Sherman@trade.gov;
Barbados Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Belgium Stephane Croigny Stephane.Croigny@trade.gov
Belize Carmen Silva SilvaC@state.gov
Benin Marilyn Gayton GaytonMR@state.gov
Benin Marius C. Lotus LotsuMC@state.gov
Bolivia Jose Ribero RiberoJG@state.gov
Bosnia and Herzegovina Spomenko Guzijan guzijans@state.gov
Botswana Goitseone Montsho MontshoG@state.gov
Brazil Patrick Levy patrick.levy@trade.gov
Bulgaria Emily Taneva Emily.Taneva@trade.gov
Burkina Faso Nyok Gai nyokg@state.gov
Côte d'Ivoire Yaya Ouattara OuattaraY@state.gov
Cambodia Sokros Chann (Ms.) ChannS@state.gov
Cameroon Christopher A. Ekom EkomCA@state.gov
Canada Shweta Nagpal Shweta.Nagpal@trade.gov
Chile Mary Lathrop Mary.Lathrop@trade.gov 
China - Beijing Shujuan Cao Shujuan.Cao@trade.gov
China - Shanghai Juliet Lu Juliet.Lu@trade.gov
China - Guangzhou Karic Chen Karic.Chen@trade.gov
China - Wuhan Jing Wang Jing.Wang@trade.gov
Colombia Stephanie Delgado Stephanie.Delgado@trade.gov
Costa Rica Ricardo Cardona Ricardo.Cardona@trade.gov
Croatia Nina Cerkez Nina.Cerkez@trade.gov
Cyprus Ephie-Yvonnie Charalambidou CharalambidouEY@state.gov
Czech Republic Zdenek Svoboda Zdenek.Svoboda@trade.gov
Democratic Republic of the Congo Jeremy Chen ChenJH2@state.gov
Denmark Bjarke Frederiksen Bjarke.Frederiksen@trade.gov 
Dominican Republic Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Ecuador Sofia Zarate ZarateSC@state.gov
Egypt Rania Mekhail@trade.gov; Tarek.KhodaryRania.Mekhail@trade.gov; Tarek.Khodary@trade.gov
El Salvador Maria Rivera Maria.Rivera@trade.gov
Estonia Reene Moschella MoschellaR@state.gov
Ethiopia Yemesrach Kassu Yemesrach.Kassu@trade.gov
Finland Mia Maki Mia.Maki@trade.gov
France Olivier Collette Olivier.Collette@trade.gov
France Rose-Marie Faria Rose-Marie.Faria@trade.gov
Gabon Cedric Pehoua PehouaCX@state.gov
Gambia Samuel Sarre SarreSJ@state.gov
Georgia Nia Lomadze LomadzeN2@state.gov
Germany Bettina Capurro Bettina.Capurro@trade.gov
Ghana Paa Ekow Quansah Paaekow.Quansah@trade.gov
Greece Teresa Gile Teresa.Gile@trade.gov
Guatemala Libby Mota Libby.Mota@trade.gov
Guyana Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Haiti Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Honduras Rossana Lobo Rossana.Lobo@trade.gov
Hong Kong Kitty Leung Kitty.Leung@trade.gov
Hungary Csilla Viragos Csilla.Viragos@trade.gov
India - Delhi Ritu Arora Ritu.Arora@trade.gov
India - Bengaluru Antappa Badigair Antappa.Badigair@trade.gov
India _ Chennai Mr. Sham Shamsudeen Sham.Shamsudeen@trade.gov



India - Kolkata Shantau Sakar Shantanu.Sarkar@trade.gov
India - Mumbai Abhijeet Kothale Abhijeet.kothale@trade.gov
India - Ahmadabad Sangeeta Taneja Sangeeta.Taneja@trade.gov
Indonesia Yulie Tanuwidjaja; Paul Taylor Yulie.Tanuwidjaja@trade.gov; Paul.Taylor@trade.gov
Iraq Inaam Ali aliia2@state.gov 
Ireland Mr. Padraig O'Connor Padraig.OConnor@trade.gov
Israel Issa Noursi; Naama Altman Issa.Noursi@trade.gov; Naama.Altman@trade.gov
Italy Joshua Lawrence Joshua.Lawrence@trade.gov
Jamaica Sheila Diaz Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov
Japan Misa Shimizu Misa.Shimizu@trade.gov
Japan Kazuhisa Takabatake Kazuhisa.Takabatake@trade.gov
Jordan Suzan Barbour Suzan.barbour@trade.gov
Kazakhstan Azhar Kadrzhanova Azhar.Kadrzhanova@trade.gov
Kenya Mary Masyuko Mary.Masyuko@trade.gov
Korea Nathan Huh Nathan.Huh@trade.gov
Kuwait Xavier Muthu Xavier.Muthu@trade.gov
Latvia Guntars Vičmanis vicmanisg@state.gov
Lebanon Naaman Tayyar Naaman.Tayyar@trade.gov
Lesotho Daniel Kobayashi KobayashiDB@state.gov
Liberia Alusine Sheriff SheriffAM@state.gov
Malawi Joel Hansen HansenJB@state.gov
Malaysia ShihJun Lim ShihJun.Lim@trade.gov 
Malta Maria Cassar CassarM@state.gov
Mexico Juan Carlos Ruiz juancarlos.ruiz@trade.gov
Morocco Redouane Ghadouna Redouane.Ghadouna@trade.gov
Mozambique Fiyona Guitunga Fiyona.Guitunga@trade.gov
Mozambique Daniel Donato Daniel.Donato@trade.gov
Myanmar Ummay Aiman Ummay.Aiman@trade.gov
Namibia Buti Hambira HambiraBT@state.gov
Netherlands Glenn Vanpolanen glenn.vanpolanen@trade.gov
New Zealand Janet Coulthart Janet.Coulthart@trade.gov
Nicaragua Lester Chavez chavezla@state.gov
Nigeria Banksharon Nwaneri banksharon.nwaneri@trade.gov
Norway Heming Bjorna Heming.Bjorna@trade.gov
Oman Raji Daniel DanielR@state.gov
Pakistan Hassan Raza Hassan.Raza@trade.gov
Panama Jeane Zuniga Jeane.Zuniga@trade.gov
Paraguay Ricardo Espinosa lackmanac@state.gov; espinosar@state.gov 
Peru Gustavo Romero gustavo.romero@trade.gov
Philippines Bebe Montesines Bebe.montesines@trade.gov
Poland Anna Janczewska Anna.Janczewska@trade.gov
Portugal Emilia Carrasco Emilia.Carrasco@trade.gov
Qatar Anissa Lahreche Anissa.Lahreche@trade.gov
Romania Monica Pascu Monica.Pascu@trade.gov
Rwanda Jonathan Scott; Eugene UwizeyimanaScottJC@state.gov;  UwizeyimanaEX@state.gov
Saudi Arabia - Jeddah Anwar Shaqhan Anwar.Shaqhan@trade.gov
Senegal Mame Khar Sarr SarrMK@state.gov
Senegal Aysa Miller MillerAM@state.gov
Serbia Boris Popovski Boris.Popovski@trade.gov
Singapore Hawcheng Ng Hawcheng.Ng@trade.gov
Slovakia Marian Volent Marian.Volent@trade.gov
South Africa - Cape town Jaisvir Sewpaul Jaisvir.Sewpaul@trade.gov
Spain Carlos Perezminguez Carlos.Perezminguez@trade.gov
Swaziland Bongani Vilakazi VilakaziBN@state.gov
Sweden Tuula Ahlstrom Tuula.Ahlstrom@trade.gov
Taiwan Joyce Tang Joyce.Tang@trade.gov
Tanzania Athanasius Lupatu Athanasius.Lupatu@trade.gov
Thailand Oraphan Boonyalug Oraphan.Boonyalug@trade.gov
Trinidad & Tobago Marissa Nicholas nicholasmr@state.gov
Tunisia Maha Ben Slimene BenSlimeneM@state.gov



Turkey - Istanbul Ali Besta ali.bestas@trade.gov
Turkey - Ankara Ali Besta ali.bestas@trade.gov
Uganda Luca Tramontozzi BagendaEE@state.gov; TramontozziL@state.gov
Ukraine Olga Vashchenko Olga.Vashchenko@trade.gov
United Arab Emirates Hadeel Hassan Hadeel Hassan <Hadeel.Hassan@trade.gov>
United Arab Emirates Erick Kish Erick.Kish@trade.gov
United Kingdom Kristina Schaferova Kristina.Schaferova@trade.gov
Uruguay Alicia Machado Alicia.Machado@trade.gov
Vietnam - Ho Chi Minh City Nga Hoang Nga.Hoang@trade.gov
Zambia Joseph Snapp Snappj@state.gov
Zambia Terrence Simfukwe SimfukweT@state.gov


